KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION



Form ACO-1 October 2008 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

American Warrior Inc. Idress 1: _P.O. Box 399 Idress 2:	Spot Description: N/2 _SW _SW _NW Sec. 15 _Twp. 18 _S. R. 26 East \(\overline{\capscal{P}} \) West 2150 Feet from North / _ South Line of Section 339 Feet from East / _\(\overline{\capscal{P}} \) West Line of Section Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: \[\overline{\capscal{P}} \) NE _\(\overline{\capscal{P}} \) NW SE SW County: _Ness Lease Name: Walter Well #: 1-15 Field Name: NA Producing Formation: Mississippian Elevation: Ground: 2581' Kelly Bushing: 2591 Total Depth: 4630' Plug Back Total Depth: 4597' Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 231 Feet
Idress 1: _P.O. Box 399 Idress 2:	N/2 _SW _SW _NW _Sec15 _ Twp18 _sR26 East \(\text{ West} \)
Iddress 2:	
ontact Person:Jody Smith none: (620) 275-2963 DNTRACTOR: License # _5929 nme:Duke Drilling Co.Inc. ellsite Geologist: Marc Downing nrchaser:None psignate Type of Completion: New Well Re-Entry Workover Oil SWD SIGW Gas ENHR SIGW CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.	
DNTRACTOR: License # _5929 DNTRACTOR: License # _5929 Duke Drilling Co.Inc. Bellsite Geologist: Marc Downing Dirchaser: None Dirchaser: N	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: NE NW SE SW County: Ness Lease Name: Walter Well #: 1-15 Field Name: NA Producing Formation: Mississippian Elevation: Ground: 2581' Kelly Bushing: 2591 Total Depth: 4630' Plug Back Total Depth: 4597'
DNTRACTOR: License # _5929 DNTRACTOR: License # _5929 Duke Drilling Co.Inc. Bellsite Geologist: Marc Downing Dirchaser: None Dirchaser: N	County: Ness Lease Name: Walter Well #: 1-15 Field Name: NA Producing Formation: Mississippian Elevation: Ground: 2581' Kelly Bushing: 2591 Total Depth: 4630' Plug Back Total Depth: 4597'
ONTRACTOR: License # _5929 Imme: Duke Drilling Co.Inc. Bellsite Geologist: Marc Downing Inchaser: _None Disignate Type of Completion: Image: Workover Im	County: Ness Lease Name: Walter Well #: 1-15 Field Name: NA Producing Formation: Mississippian Elevation: Ground: 2581' Kelly Bushing: 2591 Total Depth: 4630' Plug Back Total Depth: 4597'
ame: Duke Drilling Co.Inc. ellsite Geologist: Marc Downing archaser: None esignate Type of Completion: ✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover ✓ Oil SWD SIOW Gas ENHR SIGW CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.	Lease Name: Walter Well #:1-15 Field Name: NA Producing Formation: Mississippian Elevation: Ground:2581' Kelly Bushing:2591 Total Depth:4630' Plug Back Total Depth:4597'
ellsite Geologist: Marc Downing urchaser: _None esignate Type of Completion: New Well Re-Entry Workover Oil SWD SIOW Gas ENHR SIGW CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.	Field Name: NA Producing Formation: Mississippian Elevation: Ground: 2581' Kelly Bushing: 2591 Total Depth: 4630' Plug Back Total Depth: 4597'
osignate Type of Completion: New Well Re-Entry Workover Oil SWD SIOW Gas ENHR SIGW CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.	Producing Formation: Mississippian Elevation: Ground: 2581' Kelly Bushing: 2591 Total Depth: 4630' Plug Back Total Depth: 4597'
esignate Type of Completion: New Well Re-Entry Workover Oil SWD SIOW Gas ENHR SIGW CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.	Elevation: Ground: 2581' Kelly Bushing: 2591 Total Depth: 4630' Plug Back Total Depth: 4597'
New Well Re-Entry Workover Oil SWD SIOW Gas ENHR SIGW CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.	Total Depth: 4630' Plug Back Total Depth: 4597'
Oil SWD SIOW Gas ENHR SIGW CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.	1
Gas ENHR SIGW Temp. Abd.	Attourt of burlace i spe det and demented at.
CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ☐ Yes ☑ No
	If yes, show depth set: Dry hole plugged Feet
V Other	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:
(Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)	
Norkover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	feet depth to:w/sx cmt.
perator:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan PA AH II NL
ell Name:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) 5-10-10
iginal Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Chloride content: 15000 ppm Fluid volume: 80 bbls
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr Conv. to SWD	Dewatering method used: Evaporation
. Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled Docket No.:	Operator Name:
Dual Completion Docket No.:	Lease Name: License No.:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.:	
2/2/10 2/16/10 4/1/10	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West
ud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or completion Date	County: Docket No.;
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or coof side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if rec	the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information quested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidence) report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST rm with all temporarily abandoned wells.
requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate to complete and carrect to the best of my knowledge.	the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein
gnature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
le: Foreman Date: 5/4/10	1
	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Th A. 4	, If Denied, Yes Date:
bscribed and sworn to before me this 5th day of	Wireline Log Received RECEIVED
bscribed and sworn to before me this 5th day of	Wileline Log Received REGET VIDE
10	Geologist Report Received
tary Public: Team Tom.	V 62.5

Side Two

Operator Name: Ame	rican Warrior Inc	•	Lease	Name: _	Valter		Well #:1-1:	5
Sec. 15 Twp. 18			County	,: Ness				
time tool open and clos	sed, flowing and shu s if gas to surface te	nd base of formations put- in pressures, whether est, along with final char report.	enetrated. Do	etail all c sure rea	ores. Report all	, hydrostatic pres	ssures, bottom l	hole temperature, flui
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S	hootol	✓ Yes		√ L	og Formatio	on (Top), Depth a	nd Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Geolo	ŕ	☐ Yes ✓ No		Nam Anhy			Тор 1940	Datum +650
Cores Taken		Yes 🔽 No		B/Anh	ny		1969	+622
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		Yes No		Heeb	ner		3901	-1310
(Завиш Сору)				Lansi	ng/KC		3941	-1350
List All E. Logs Run:				B/KC	_		4263	-1672
Mico, Dual Ind	uction,Porosi	ty and bond.		Ft.Sc			4449	-1858
							4552	1961
				J	ssippian ———		4002	1901
		CASIN Report all strings se	G RECORD et-conductor, su	√ Ne urface, inte		ion, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weig Lbs.	ght	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	121/4	85/8	23#		231	Common	170	3%CC,2%gel
Production	77/8	51/2	15.5#		4622'	EA-2	145sx	
Purpose:		ADDITION	AL CEMENTII	NG / SQL	EEZE RECORD			
Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks	is Used Type a			Percent Additives	
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	4565 to 4567	Common	75sx					
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATI Specify	ON RECORD - Bridge Pli Footage of Each Interval P	ugs Set/Type erforated			cture, Shot, Cemer mount and Kind of M		d Depth
4	4552' to 4555'							
						R	ECEIVED	
				·		M/	NY 0.6 201	0
					7	KC	C WICHI	TA .
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:	Packer A	t:	Liner Run:			
Data of Pine P) - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	In	-Al d			Yes No)	
Date of First, Resumed P	roduction, SWD or En	hr. Producing Me	_	Flowing	g Pumpi	ng 🔲 Gas L	ift 🔲 Oth	er <i>(Explain</i>)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Wate	er 8	bls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
798								
DISPOSITIO	_		METHOD OF		_		PRODUCTION	ON INTERVAL:
Vented Sold	Used on Lease	Open Hole Other (Specify)	Perf. Dry hole plu	Dually ugged.	Comp. Coi	mmingled		

	SERVICE POINT:	162
SEC: 15/1TWP: 10 RANGE I	GALLED OUT (14 1 ON LOCATION DOB'S TART 20 JOB'S	FINIS
LEASE WELL # UP S LOCATION A	To general Entrant Schemid of the Figure State of the South Scheme	COO!
OLD OR OF WIGHT STATE OF THE COLUMN AS A STATE	Ses Chy Wo B miles weet Ness W	
LD OR (NEW) (Circle one) #		
TENTEND STATE TO SEE SHIP THE SECTION OF THE SECTIO		il astr
	STEAM CEMENT WAS A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE	
ADIACO DE LA TRANSPORTACIONAL DE LA FIGURA D		
TOP THE TAXABLE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH		
COL MAXIBLE GO THE SECOND BEATH ASSUMED TO		建筑均积
AS: LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMINARA POZMIN	Lizsir.
EMBNT LEFT IN CSG ALOZE A SHEET AND A SHEE		र हे हैं। इस्केट
RFS OF ALL DISTRICT OF THE SALES OF THE SALE	CHICOLING AND	
PLEACEMENT OF POST AND PROPERTY OF PARTY OF PART	CETA TOTAS Cupor article minoriment see as series as either	ando:
EQUIPMENT	ignistin e-demosen notar RECSIVED (@)	
IMPTRUCK CEMENTED	The content of the co	HHA.
78) HELPER AND C		olion:
LK TRUCK	The second secon	6.3 12.
156 DRIVER KGO = G		
LK TRÜCK. 		stria.
The same of the sa	MANDEINO	
	MILEAGE	\$4.0E
De on British Range Con	A TOTAL	en e
ed the Riginary Automobile analysis of the te	Lettion from the grading of the suppress of the constitution of t	of nur
How ap Transverse with Live		THE S
414 /7054 Commed 39382 2	≥≥≤. DEPTH OF JOB	2.10180
Inc O & Place 13 40 B B	PUMPTRUCKICHARGE DE LA FORMACIÓN DE LA FORMACI	diraw.
- EAL CLOCKE CHICAENTO	MI PAGE 142	dear.
	CAN COLLEGE AND	77
other a see the comment of the comme	Palachellukuak at bahitat kunakarana @e a no mita in Bahitat interesa at bahitat kunakarana agamen in la nic Binnasa ataumpanpo dan a Uni Aldonica kadampan in	
of control was a property of the property of t	a favortation carried tenderal and or or the state of the	
One de la	en property of the control of the co	
CEL	1510 400 th 1200 the entitle state of the Celebration of the Celebrati	11100.2
CYSTATE	PEUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT	li le la
	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT	
The level before him one property of the state of the sta		
il de a mande a de la composition de la	hoessenst as hearthestenson saltanot annotation. bossesses Anno de-E-Alm Saltanotation.	<u>edre se</u>
Allied Cementing Co., LLC	Wasan San Market Comment of the Comm	<u>्या अनेक का</u> अस्तरीयन
	nt 19 Kill and 19 Carlotte (Control of the Control	farmer 5
are hereby requested to rent cementing equipme		
ou are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment of furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or	WINE COLUMNIA TO THE COLUMNIA	14.43
are hereby requested to rent cementing equipme	WINE COLUMNIA TO THE COLUMNIA	

CHART	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	4 PUM	_	PRESSUR		JOB TYPE Jug 10 Hbandon TICKET NO. 18 45
PINO.	盖"在八四海	(BPM)	(BBL) (GAL)	(T 1)	C	TUBING	CASING	On Localion
	1100							5/215,5# Sheetoff-3002
V\$ V\$\$(3).5								5/2013 JASON J 300 C
	AL CONTRACT		a com			Description of		S/1 Y/010 415971
4	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				4			Toc 9555%
	1500		13					1817 hy: 1940 50 sks@ 130
J								
	1695		2.1		1			279 4, 11001 80k, @130ppg
		5350	1000		-0.4			
	1730	The state of the s	13		1			3'4Ply 600'50sks@ 13.0pps
					*		100 mm m	
	1815		13					4th / lug 260' 50sks (a) 13.0pg
				32 32	19			
	Hoo	许温 拉	5	V				Topoff 20 shs @13, Opps
1/25	100 V. 100				267 S			WashTruk
	स्पूर्व केल्ला है। जनसङ्ख्या	Ů.						
					4		40 14 14 15	Job Complete
		94. (6)						
		and the second	表演表表表		2 3 3 3 3 3 3			Thankyou
								Brelf Dovet Kob
					·····································		\$XX	
				100 (A)	λys. Na			
					N. TEV			
. <u>.</u>			(4), 19 (4), 19		d			RECEIVED
				2.3				MAY 0 6 2010
				装造	4/1 . 14 1			
	per co			3	3. °± 3			KCC WICHITA
				Signal Tale of				整个编译的"小学"的特殊的"一个一个一个
` .								
$\int d^3x d^3x$								
			1 1 20	4 *.	13. V		25. 个提	
					<u> </u>			
	1	ę.		-				

SWIFE AND STREET	4 movices Warrior white	La superior de la constantina della constantina	IICNE	
ADDRESS	ANTE CON TOUR TO THE STATE OF T		184	50
CITY, STATE, Z	R CODE		PAGE	OF
Services, Inc.			1	
LOCATIONS WELL/PROJECT NO. LEA		ICITY,		VNER
	Alex Ness KS RIG NAME/NO. SHIPPED	DELIVERED TO	4-15-165 ORDER NO.	,
TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR SERVICE SESSENICE H-SALES	VA VA	Beeler		
그가 된다. 요즘 요즘 한다는 것들이 가 소리 바다를 하셨다면까지 그렇다고 하는 밤 사람이 되어 가득했다.	category JOB PURPOSE	WELL PERMIT NO.	Beston 2N	KF 11 ston
AL LOCATION INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS			10501(1)	716 () (116)
PRICE SECONDARY REFERENCE/ ACCOUNTING	DESCRIPTION		UNIT	AMOUNT
FERENCE PART NUMBER LOC ACCT	UPS (1994) in the proof of the control of the contr	QTY. U/M QTY.	PRICE	- 1
	MILEAGE 1, K + 114	25 m	5 25	125,00
7/6/C = 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 -	Pump Charge PTA	lea	7501°°	750 po
	Service Characterist	2501-kg		375 bo
	Vacace	262,19 TM	9 75	262 19
	60/40 Pozmix 41. Ge	250 rks		2437
		5 941	3518	10500
			gradien beginnigen en gegen betreet in de see	
	RECEIVED			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	MAY 0 6 2010		The property of the party of th	
	MAC VALLET OF THE STATE OF THE		Salah Salah Salah Salah Salah Berangan Beradan Salah Salah	
	KCC WIGHT			
	SUR	VEY AGREE DECIDED	Časar (m. 1814). I∵DIS-a I ma	69
LTERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to ms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include,	REMIT PAYMENT TO: OUR EQUIPMENT	PERFORMED DECIDED	AGREE PAGE TOTAL	4054 1
e not limited to PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and	WITHOUT BREAK WE UNDERSTOO	D AND		
ED WARRANTY provisions.	SWIFT SERVICES, INC. MET YOUR NEED OUR SERVICE W/PERFORMED WIT	AS		
SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO: E WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS	【1965年1966年1977年 - 1967年 - 1967年 - 1967年 1967年 1967年 1967年 1967年 - 1967年 1967年 - 1967年 - 1967年 - 1967年 - 1967年 1967年 - 1967年		ness	
¥ ₽viā • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	NECC CITY KO 67560 SATISFACTORILY	17.0 (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2)	L-13%	214 90
NED TIME SIGNED	■ ## 60000000000000000000000000000000000	IED WITH OUR SERVICE? ☐ YES ☐ NO		
And the state of t		TOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND	TOTAL	4269 59
	MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the COVAL			
A COICE	(QVAL			Thank You!



CHARGE TO: American	Warrior Inc.
ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE	

T	C	ΚE	T	
1	7	7	4	2

	_
IPAGE OF	F

	vices, i	inc.											Ш	1	7	
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. UESS CIT	h Ks	WELL/PROJECT NO).		ASE	lter	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	Nes	· · · ·	۲:		ATE -17-10	OWI	VER	
2. TICKÉT TYPE CONTRACTOR SERVICE DUKE D					rle	CO. JOB PU	DELIVERED I	DELIVERED TO OR				ORDER NO.				
4. REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUC	TIONS	م ا			ment 5% C	asing	WELL PERMI	T NO.			ell Location Reeler 2	Ν,	KENI	16
PRICE REFERENCE		Y REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTIN ACCT	G DF		DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
<u>575</u>	<u> </u>		1			MILEAGE Trk#	×114		30	mi			5	00	- 150	
578			1		<u> </u>	PumpChan	ge Longst	ring		ea			1400	ලෙ	- 140C	
221			1		<u> </u>	Liquid k	CL "	<u> </u>		30)		<u> </u>	25	<u></u>	50	00
281		3	1		-	Mindflus	sh		5cc	35				00	500	_
402			1		╂—	Centraliz	<u>er</u>		9	es	<u>5%</u>	110	<u>55</u>	00	495	<u>00</u>
403			1			Cement Ba	sket		2	lea	5 K	11	180		360	0
404					-	Port Coll	ar	<u> </u>		ea	5%				1900	000
406	<u> </u>		1		-	Latch Hown	Plus a-Batt			20	<u>sr</u>	10	225	OC.	225	00
407		 	 /-		-	Insect Flo	at Shoe W/	Auto Fill	1	ea	5½	je	275	80	275	00
4119			+ 1		-	Rotating	Head Ken	It al		ور	55	1//	150	8	150	8
							,- <u>,-,-</u>									
the terms and con	ditions on the re	everse side here	ofwhic	ch include	,	REMIT PAY	MENT TO:	OUR EQUIPMENT	(DOWN?	AGR	EE DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TOTA	AL !	5505	00
but are not limited LIMITED WARR	ANTY provisio	NS.		NIIY, and		SWIFT SER	VICES, INC.	WE UNDERSTOO MET YOUR NEED OUR SERVICE W. PERFORMED WIT	OS? AS THOUT DELAY?				Page# 2	>	3794	88
START OF WORK OR DE	ELIVERY OF GOODS	\Rightarrow				P.O. BC		WE OPERATED T AND PERFORME CALCULATIONS	HE EQUIPMEN D JOB				SUB to	121	9299	88
X DATE SONEO		IME SIGNED		DE AM	4	NESS CITY,	KS 67560	SATISFACTORILY ARE YOU SATISF	r? TED WITH OUR		?			.3%	382	120
12-17-	10	<i>2</i> 03 <i>0</i>		A.M.	=	785-79	8-2300	□ cus	YES YES	T WISH T	O RESPOND		TOTAL		3682	14

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

Thank You!



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

TICKET CONTINUATION

No. 17742

Service	o. Inc. Of		5-798-23			GUSTOMER American Warrior In	ic, wa	ter	1-15		2-17-10	PAGE O	<u></u>
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	TIME	DESCRIPTION	aty.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUN	т
325 276 283 284		1				Standard Cement EA	-2 175	sks			11 5	1	
276		ĵ				Flocele	50	165			1 50		OC
283		1				5-14		1165	1		OLL	135	
284		١				Calseal	8	sks			305	240	
290		1				D-Air		1991 1165	<u> </u>		351	70	<u> </u>
292		11				Halad 372	125	7/65	<u> </u>		65	912	<u>50</u>
		-		├				+					
		-						 					<u> </u>
								T					
				ļ			ENED	<u>i</u>	į				1
				_	<u> </u>	MAY	08 200	-			<u> </u>		
		-		-		KCC.	WICHTA	+			<u> </u>		<u> </u>
		-		_		(000		<u> </u>					
				T				1					
									į				
<u>"</u>								 					ļ
				-		,					<u> </u>	1	
				 	-			+					
				1-				 			1		1
								<u> </u>	<u> </u>				
<i>-</i>						SERVICE CHARGE	011010 555						
581 583		#		-			CUBIC FEE	1 /	5		1 2	262	25C
583		1	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	CHARGE 18325 LOADED MILE	TON MILES	74,	88		12	274	188

J08 L0		·				SWIFT	Serv	ices, luc. Date 2-17-10 Page No.
CUSTOMER	rican h	umor In	WELL NO.	,		LEASE Walt		Cement 5/2 Casing 17742
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)		MPS C	PRESSUR TUBING	E (PSI)	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
								TD-4630' Cent.1,2,3,4,5,6,7,63,65
	ļ <u>.</u>	<u> </u>	ļ	_	<u> </u>		ļ	TP- 4627' Basket 4,64
	<u> </u>	!			-		<u> </u>	PS-4627 PC#64 19301
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	-			SJ-23' 55/15,5#
	Oken		 	+	+-			
	0000			 	-			On Location
	2 030							Start 5/2 Casing
	0315							Break Circulation
		1 71					-	
	0420	63/4	32	-			250	Pump Mudflush + KCL Flush
	0425	3						Pl W \ II I 20 is
	0123			-			,	Plug Rat Hole 30sks
	0435	4		V			250	Start Cement 145sks@15,5pps
								710525 (2) 13/0/95
	0458		35				_	Shut Down-Release Plug-Washpumplines
		(0)						
	0500	6314		レ			200	Start Displacement
		1314	86					<u> </u>
		6-17	86				400	Lift Coment
							8000	Max Lift
							100	102 211
	0515		1095				1500	Land Plug-Release-Held
			16	lles on c	700			
				KEC!				Wesh Truck
	0/ 47		J •	AY n	<u>6</u>	910		
	0600		KC	JW.		ITA I		Job Complete
				- 0	€20 II	ארט ע		† 6 . b
·					+			thankyou Brett, Dave + Lane
		<u>l</u>			L			